RSUWLATE AFTERNOON SCHEDULE

SUNDAY

6

3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30

Youth Music of the World
Islands Without Cars

All Across Oregon

Wine First

Key Ingredient
Perspectives

13

3:.00
3:30
4:00
430
5:00
5:30

Youth Music of the World
Islands Without Cars

All Across Oregon

Wine First

Key Ingredient
Perspectives

20

3:00
330
4:.00
4:30
5:00
5:30

EcoSense for Living
Islands Without Cars
All Across Oregon
Wine First

Key Ingredient
Perspectives

27

3:00
330
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30

EcoSense for Living
Islands Without Cars
All Across Oregon
Wine First

Key Ingredient
Perspectives

APRIL 2025

MONDAY

7

3.00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30

America’s Test Kitchen
Lidia’s Kitchen
Wimee’s Word

Epic Trails

Great Family Adventure
BBC News America

14

3:00
3:30
400
4:30
5:00
5:30

America’s Test Kitchen
Lidia’s Kitchen
Wimee’s Word

Epic Trails

Great Family Adventure
BBC News America

21

3:.00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30

America’s Test Kitchen
Lidia’s Kitchen
Wimee’s Word

Epic Trails

Great Family Adventure
BBC News America

28

3:00
330
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30

America’s Test Kitchen
Lidia’s Kitchen

Wimee’s Word

Epic Trails

Great Family Adventure
BBC News America

TUESDAY

1

3:00 Pati’s Mexican Table
3:30 Cook’s Country

4:00 Walkin' West

430 Behind The Wings
5:00 Wordsville

5:30 BBC News America

3:00 Pati’s Mexican Table
3:30 Cook’s Country

4:00 Walkin' West

4:30 Behind The Wings
5:.00 Wordsville

530 BBC News America

15

3:.00 Pati’s Mexican Table
3:30 Cook’s Country

4:00 Walkin' West

430 Behind The Wings
5:00 Wordsville

5:30 BBC News America

22

3:00 Pati’s Mexican Table
3:30 Cook’s Country

4:00 Walkin' West

430 Behind The Wings
5:00 Wordsville

5:30 BBC News America

29

3:00 Pati’s Mexican Table
3:30 Cook’s Country

4:00 Walkin' West

4:30 Behind The Wings
5:00 Wordsville

5:30 BBC News America

WEDNESDAY

2

THURSDAY

3

3:00 Milk Street’s
My Family Recipe
3:30 Food Fight
4:00 1Want Answers!
430 Homemade Live!
5:00 Live from the Lbj Library
5:30 BBC News America

9

3:00 Metal Detector

3:30 By the River

4:00 On The Road with
Chatham Rabbits

430 Daytripper

5:00 Reading Buddies

5:30 BBC News America

10

3:00 Milk Street’s
My Family Recipe
3:30 Roadtrip Nation:
Learning Reimagined
4:00 | Want Answers!
430 Homemade Live!
5:00 Live from the Lbj Library
5:30 BBC News America

16

3.00 My Money Mentors

3:30 By the River

4:00 On The Road with
Chatham Rabbits

4:30 Daytripper

5:00 Reading Buddies

5:30 BBC News America

17

3:00 Milk Street’s
My Family Recipe
3:30 Roadtrip Nation
4:00 |1Want Answers!
430 Homemade Live!
5:00 Live from the Lbj Library
5:30 BBC News America

23

3:00 My Money Mentors

3:30 By the River

4:00 On The Road with
Chatham Rabbits

4:30 Daytripper

5:00 Reading Buddies

5:30 BBC News America

24

3:00 Milk Street’s My
Family Recipe
3:30 Roadtrip Nation
4:00 1 Want Answers!
430 Homemade Live!
5:00 Live from the Lbj Library
5:30 BBC News America

30

3:00 Milk Street’s My
Family Recipe
3:30 Roadtrip Nation
4:00 iWant Answers!
4:30 Homemade Live!
5:00 Live from the Lbj Library
5:30 BBC News America

3:00 My Money Mentors

3:30 By the River

4:00 On The Road with
Chatham Rabbits

4:30 Daytripper

5:00 Reading Buddies

5:30 BBC News America

FRIDAY

4

3:00 Volunteer Woodworker
3:30 Dream of Europe

4:00 Steve Trash Science
430 Make48

5:.00 Diy Science Time

5:30 BBC News America

11

SATURDAY

5

3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00

5:30

Rick Steves’ Europe
Finding Festivals
America’s Test Kitchen
French Magnolia Cooks
Healthful Indian Flavors
with Alamelu

Cook’s Country

12

3:00 Volunteer Woodworker
3:30 Dream of Europe

4:00 Steve Trash Science
430 Make48

5:00 Diy Science Time

5:30 BBC News America

18

3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00

5:30

Rick Steves’ Europe
Finding Festivals
America’s Test Kitchen
French Magnolia Cooks
Healthful Indian Flavors
with Alamelu

Cook’s Country

19

3:00 Volunteer Woodworker
3:30 Dream of Europe

4:00 Steve Trash Science
430 Make4d8

5:00 Diy Science Time

5:30 BBC News America

25

3:00
330
4:00
430
5:00

5:30

Rick Steves’ Europe
Finding Festivals
America’s Test Kitchen
French Magnolia Cooks
Healthful Indian Flavors
with Alamelu

Cook’s Country

26

3:00 Volunteer Woodworker
3:30 Dream of Europe

4:00 Steve Trash Science
430 Make4d8

5:00 Diy Science Time

5:30 BBC News America

3:00
3:30
4:00
430
5:00

5:30

Rick Steves’ Europe
Finding Festivals
America’s Test Kitchen
French Magnolia Cooks
Healthful Indian Flavors
with Alamelu

Cook’s Country



